Holy Family School

17 Prospect Street, Norwich, NY 13815 | Phone: (607) 337-2207 | Fax: (607) 373-3316

Tuition Agreement

Each Family is required to complete and submit a Tuition Agreement for all students entering Pre-K3 through
5th Grade.

PRE-K3 TUITION RATES & SCHEDULE

e Pre-School Tuition is not subject to non-affiliate fee.
e The second and additional student fee applies if you have other children enrolled at Holy Family School.

HALF DAY PROGRAMS (8:00 AM —11:30 AM)

TUITION SECOND STUDENT* ADDITIONAL STUDENT*
3 DAYS/WEEK | $2,100 OR $210/Month $1,860 OR $186/Month $1,740 OR $174/Month
5 DAYS/WEEK | $4,150 OR $415/Month $3,150 OR $315/Month $2,950 OR $295/Month
FULL DAY PROGRAMS (8:00 AM - 2:35 PM)

TUITION SECOND STUDENT* ADDITIONAL STUDENT*
3 DAYS/WEEK | $4,150 OR $415/Month $3,750 OR $375/Month $3,350 OR $335/Month
5 DAYS/WEEK | $6,200 OR $620/Month $5,600 OR $560/Month $5,200 OR $520/Month

GRADES PRE-K4 — 5th TUITION RATES

PARISHIONER RATES: The Parishioner rate applies to families registered members of a Roman Catholic
parish within Chenango County. All affiliations are verified with the church listed on the enroliment form.

® 1stchild $4,550 ® 2Md child $3,295 37 Child $2,690

NON-PARISHIONER RATES: The Non-Parishioner rate applies to families NOT registered members of a Roman
Catholic parish within Chenango County.

® 1t Child: $5,225 ®2M Child: $3,295 *® 3 Child: $2,690




